
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 

121 
27 
45 
8 

26 
75 

116 
22 

341 
6 

16 
61 
83 

138 
17 

241 
25 
33 
5 

28 
161 
90 
18 
89 
46 

114 

Name 

Vilmer Svahn 
William Svensson 
Theodor Bergersen 
Leon Hägg 
Dennis Bjerke 
Harry Thygesson 
Philip Svendsen 
Max Carlsson 
Alex Leandersson 
Max Andersson 
Theodore Ivarsson 
Cornelia Constance Roer Hjelkrem 
Andy Alstrin 
Douglas Gerleman 
Wictor Gustafsson 
Kristoffer Nita 
Adrian Stark 
Ulrik Undseth-Andersen 
Ludwig Af Ugglas 
Truls Hernvall 
Harald Mathisen 
Emil B Bråten 
Arvid Lindahl 
Wilder Lindberg 
Alwin Lindén 
Michael Stamnes 

Best Tm 

51.666 
51.818 
51.844 
51.918 
51.956 
51.987 
52.027 
52.031 
52.045 
52.074 
52.095 
52.166 
52.176 
52.194 
52.317 
52.349 
52.375 
52.380 
52.515 
52.594 
52.703 
52.781 
52.886 
53.274 
53.304 
53.528 

Diff 

0.152 
0.178 
0.252 
0.290 
0.321 
0.361 
0.365 
0.379 
0.408 
0.429 
0.500 
0.510 
0.528 
0.651 
0.683 
0.709 
0.714 
0.849 
0.928 
1.037 
1.115 
1.220 
1.608 
1.638 
1.862 

In Lap 

4 
6 
7 
6 
8 
5 
5 
6 
6 
9 
6 
7 
9 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
6 
4 
6 
5 
6 
7 
4 

Nat/State 

se 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
no 
se 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
se 
se 
no 
se 
no 
se 
se 
no 
no 
se 
se 
se 
no 

Comment Club 

KAK Motorsport (V) 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
NMK Kongsberg 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
KNA Varna 
SMK Gävle 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
KNA Varna 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
NMK Andebu 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 
NMK Andebu 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
KNA Varna 
NMK Modum&Sigdal 
Wäxjö Motorsällskap 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
NMK Kongsberg 

Sponsor 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

Stein Bjerke 
PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 
My Time 

Charles Leclerc Racing Team Norway 
CL Racing team Norway 

GGR Driver Program 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-05-17 10:27:47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

SKCC 2 - Lördag 

Senior 125 

Tidskörning Grupp 2 

Qualifying (8:00 or 10 Laps) started at 10:10:31 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 

2025-05-17 10:10 


